Complete Results for June 2009

Mini Female
	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	O Leary Isobel
	Mini
	24.72
	N/A
	 
	24.34
	N/A
	 
	24.82
	N/A
	 
	49.06
	29

	Aine Comerford
	Mini
	27.34
	N/A
	 
	24.89
	N/A
	 
	26.48
	N/A
	 
	51.37
	32

	Sophie Hayes
	Mini
	31.49
	N/A
	
	28.63
	N/A
	
	28.74
	N/A
	
	57.37
	33


Mini Male
	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	Arthur Johnston
	Mini
	26.00
	N/A
	 
	25.06
	N/A
	 
	24.82
	N/A
	 
	49.73
	30


Children 1 Female
	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	Anna McCann
	CH1
	26.37
	N/A
	 
	23.20
	N/A
	 
	23.75
	N/A
	 
	46.95
	27


Children 1 Male

	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	Doyle Eoin
	CH1
	17.56
	17.83
	
	17.17
	16.89
	 
	DNS
	DNS
	 
	34.06
	13

	Ben Anselmi
	CH1
	21.69
	N/A
	 
	20.07
	N/A
	 
	20.36
	N/A
	 
	40.43
	23

	Gary Skinner
	CH1
	21.42
	19.71
	 
	DNS
	DNS
	 
	DNS
	DNS
	 
	41.13
	24

	Cillian Murray
	CH1
	39.23
	N/A
	 
	25.83
	N/A
	 
	24.44
	N/A
	 
	50.27
	31


Children 2 Female

	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	Emer Pisarnik
	CH2
	18.01
	17.50
	 
	17.07
	16.82
	 
	17.12
	17.05
	 
	33.87
	12

	Claire O’Leary
	CH2
	999.00
	20.76
	 
	19.17
	19.29
	 
	18.86
	999.00
	 
	38.03
	20


Children 2 Male

	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	Power Stephen
	CH2
	16.69
	16.48
	 
	16.17
	16.52
	 
	16.56
	16.23
	 
	32.40
	9

	Sean Murray
	CH2
	17.35
	16.75
	 
	16.93
	16.68
	 
	16.65
	16.59
	 
	33.24
	11

	Cormac Comerford
	CH2
	DNS
	DNS
	 
	18.14
	17.66
	 
	17.56
	17.26
	 
	34.82
	16

	Nicholas McCann
	CH2
	21.64
	20.63
	 
	20.06
	19.32
	 
	19.46
	19.48
	 
	38.78
	21

	Ronan Sharky
	CH2
	20.38
	DNF
	 
	19.89
	19.31
	 
	20.18
	20.39
	 
	39.20
	22

	Jordan Ryan
	CH2
	22.28
	N/A
	 
	DNF
	N/A
	 
	20.19
	N/A
	 
	42.47
	26


Junior 1 Female (Note: No Junior 1 females present at race)
	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Junior 1 Male 
	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	Simon Lyons
	J1
	14.52
	14.72
	 
	14.75
	DNF
	 
	15.18
	15.68
	 
	29.24
	2

	Matt Mitchell
	J1
	15.05
	15.17
	 
	DNF
	14.99
	 
	15.24
	15.48
	 
	30.04
	4

	Daragh Power
	J1
	18.16
	17.75
	
	DNF
	18.12
	
	17.23
	17.73
	 
	34.96
	18


Junior 2 Female

	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	Niamh Lyons
	J2
	16.78
	16.69
	
	16.32
	16.28
	 
	16.26
	15.54
	 
	31.80
	5

	Orlagh Carroll
	J2
	18.68
	18.80
	 
	16.72
	16.10
	 
	16.11
	DNF
	 
	32.21
	7

	Lisa McShera
	J2
	18.20
	17.66
	 
	17.23
	17.44
	 
	17.48
	16.94
	 
	34.17
	14


Junior 2 Male

	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	Shane McShera
	J2
	14.63
	14.38
	 
	14.44
	DNF
	 
	DNS
	DNS
	 
	28.82
	1

	Nick McKelvey
	J2
	16.15
	15.48
	
	DNF
	14.60
	 
	14.88
	14.66
	 
	29.26
	3

	Stephen Dent-Neville
	J2
	15.58
	15.05
	 
	15.27
	DNF
	
	15.25
	15.50
	 
	30.30
	5

	Killian Horan
	J2
	16.74
	16.34
	 
	16.16
	16.91
	 
	16.17
	16.32
	 
	32.33
	8

	Martin Ryan
	J2
	39.30
	DNS
	 
	24.08
	DNS
	 
	23.82
	DNS
	 
	47.90
	28


Senior Female

	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	Kate McShera
	Sen
	DNF
	17.90
	 
	16.55
	16.82
	 
	16.93
	16.55
	 
	33.10
	10

	Carolyn Dent-Neville
	Sen
	19.33
	18.81
	
	17.55
	17.27
	
	17.67
	17.88
	
	34.82
	16

	Catherine Hillard
	Sen
	DNF
	19.50
	
	18.70
	18.40
	
	18.12
	DNF
	
	36.82
	19

	Suzanne Reidy
	Sen
	21.78
	20.78
	
	20.70
	20.76
	
	21.16
	20.86
	
	41.46
	25


Senior Male (Note: No Senior males present at race)
	Name
	Cat
	R1
	R2
	
	R3
	R4
	
	R5
	R6
	
	Overall Time
	Overall Rank

	Jim Devlin
	Sen
	25.84
	22.44
	
	16.91
	DNF
	
	17.48
	19.36
	
	34.39
	15


